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#SUPCRMOTOSERICS
Supermoto Series Monza Rd 3 Open - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 01:12.022 16:39:20.465 8 01:11.914 16:37:08.321
Po.1-#42 ROMANO C. - KTM
11 01:13.506 16:40:33.971 9 01:11.754 16:38:20.075
1 01:16.439 16:28:35.597
10 01:11.822 16:39:31.897
2 01:12.152 16:29:47.749 Po. 4 - # 200 DI CICCO D. - Honda
11 01:13.928 16:40:45.825
3 01:12.398 16:31:00.147 1 01:16.676 16:28:36.617
4 01:11.691 16:32:11.838 2 01:13.757 16:29:50.374 Po. 7 - # 201 GIANCRISTOFARO G. - Honda
5 01:11.827 16:33:23.665 3 01:11.618 16:31:01.992 1 01:15.055 16:28:34.630
6 01:11.952 16:34:35.617 4 01:12.402 16:32:14.394 2 01:19.107 16:29:53.737
7 01:10.698 16:35:46.315 5 01:12.935 16:33:27.329 3 01:13.513 16:31:07.250
8 01:08.906 16:36:55.221 6 01:13.874 16:34:41.203 4 01:12.186 16:32:19.436
9 01:10.075 16:38:05.296 7 01:12.029 16:35:53.232 5 01:11.711 16:33:31.147
10 01:10.560 16:39:15.856 8 01:11.833 16:37:05.065 6 01:12.383 16:34:43.530
11 01:11.912 16:40:27.768 9 01:12.201 16:38:17.266 7 01:12.077 16:35:55.607
10 01:12.741 16:39:30.007 8 01:12.245 16:37:07.852
Po. 2 - # 822 LODIGIANI R. - Honda
11 01:12.003 16:40:42.010 9 01:13.673 16:38:21.525
1 01:15.445 16:28:35.010
10 01:12.575 16:39:34.100
2 01:11.859 16:29:46.869 Po.5 - #4 CATALLO A. - Honda
11 01:14.124 16:40:48.224
3 01:13.490 16:31:00.359 1 01:18.528 16:28:38.504
4 01:12.032 16:32:12.391 2 01:12.988 16:29:51.492 Po. 8 - # 64 RAVAIOLI M. - TM
5 01:11.610 16:33:24.001 3 01:13.388 16:31:04.880 1 01:20.687 16:28:40.868
6 01:12.583 16:34:36.584 4 01:12.226 16:32:17.106 2 01:15.307 16:29:56.175
7 01:10.686 16:35:47.270 5 01:12.770 16:33:29.876 3 01:13.995 16:31:10.170
8 01:10.355 16:36:57.625 6 01:12.806 16:34:42.682 4 01:13.593 16:32:23.763
9 01:11.272 16:38:08.897 7 01:11.929 16:35:54.611 5 01:13.778 16:33:37.541
10 01:10.286 16:39:19.183 8 01:12.345 16:37:06.956 6 01:13.609 16:34:51.150
11 01:12.939 16:40:32.122 9 01:12.299 16:38:19.255 7 01:14.900 16:36:06.050
10 01:12.366 16:39:31.621 8 01:15.289 16:37:21.339
Po.3-#41LEONEV.-TM
11 01:13.564 16:40:45.185 9 01:12.854 16:38:34.193
1 01:14.092 16:28:33.904
10 01:14.817 16:39:49.010
2 01:12.723 16:29:46.627 Po. 6 - # 13 TOGNACCINI A. - Beta
11 01:17.795 16:41:06.805
3 01:12.867 16:30:59.494 1 01:26.562 16:28:45.912
4 01:11.546 16:32:11.040 2 01:12.432 16:29:58.344
5 01:12.307 16:33:23.347 3 01:12.481 16:31:10.825
6 01:11.833 16:34:35.180 4 01:11.262 16:32:22.087
7 01:10.840 16:35:46.020 5 01:13.463 16:33:35.550
8 01:10.890 16:36:56.910 6 01:09.906 16:34:45.456
9 01:11.533 16:38:08.443 7 01:10.951 16:35:56.407
Fastest lap: 01:08.906
Official Partner Official Media Supplier Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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Supermoto Series Monza Rd 3 Open - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 01:15.097 16:40:09.974 8 01:13.194 16:37:33.921
Po. 9 - # 25 CHIARIOTTI I. - Honda
11 01:14.617 16:41:24.591 9 01:33.315 16:39:07.236
1 01:17.369 16:28:37.824
10 01:12.766 16:40:20.002
2 01:14.786 16:29:52.610 Po. 12 - # 98 VERDELLI G. - Suzuki
11 01:14.760 16:41:34.762
3 01:13.762 16:31:06.372 1 01:28.444 16:28:48.681
4 01:14.851 16:32:21.223 2 01:17.938 16:30:06.619 Po. 15 - # 660 LAMONARCAF. - Honda
5 01:14.195 16:33:35.418 3 01:15.333 16:31:21.952 1 01:21.714 16:28:42.243
6 01:14.984 16:34:50.402 4 01:14.417 16:32:36.369 2 01:22.937 16:30:05.180
7 01:15.334 16:36:05.736 5 01:14.587 16:33:50.956 3 01:16.496 16:31:21.676
8 01:17.330 16:37:23.066 6 01:20.727 16:35:11.683 4 01:21.494 16:32:43.170
9 01:14.734 16:38:37.800 7 01:15.203 16:36:26.886 5 01:17.793 16:34:00.963
10 01:16.183 16:39:53.983 8 01:14.529 16:37:41.415 6 01:17.244 16:35:18.207
11 01:14.178 16:41:08.161 9 01:14.561 16:38:55.976 7 01:17.968 16:36:36.175
10 01:14.784 16:40:10.760 8 01:18.198 16:37:54.373
Po. 10 - # 27 MATARAZZO C. - Yamaha
11 01:14.109 16:41:24.869 9 01:17.882 16:39:12.255
1 01:24.718 16:28:44.824
10 01:17.832 16:40:30.087
2 01:18.343 16:30:03.167 Po. 13 - # 23 BARBANTI N. - Honda
3 01:15.846 16:31:19.013 1 01:23.350 16:28:44.109 Po. 16 - # 66 VITTORIO D. - Yamaha
4 01:12.684 16:32:31.697 2 01:18.542 16:30:02.651 1 01:25.917 16:28:46.726
5 01:13.097 16:33:44.794 3 01:16.214 16:31:18.865 2 01:19.398 16:30:06.124
6 01:13.667 16:34:58.461 4 01:15.892 16:32:34.757 3 01:17.999 16:31:24.123
7 01:16.034 16:36:14.495 5 01:15.711 16:33:50.468 4 01:17.683 16:32:41.806
8 01:13.322 16:37:27.817 6 01:19.375 16:35:09.843 5 01:17.363 16:33:59.169
9 01:13.096 16:38:40.913 7 01:16.001 16:36:25.844 6 01:17.676 16:35:16.845
10 01:13.551 16:39:54.464 8 01:17.779 16:37:43.623 7 01:17.750 16:36:34.595
11 01:16.989 16:41:11.453 9 01:17.273 16:39:00.896 8 01:18.524 16:37:53.119
10 01:17.060 16:40:17.956 9 01:18.424 16:39:11.543
Po. 11 - # 36 BOZZELLI P. - Honda
11 01:15.620 16:41:33.576 10 01:20.416 16:40:31.959
1 01:23.094 16:28:43.626
2 01:18.580 16:30:02.206 Po. 14 - # 93 PARRINI T. - Honda
3 01:15.760 16:31:17.966 1 01:18.919 16:28:39.293
4 01:16.020 16:32:33.986 2 01:15.825 16:29:55.118
5 01:15.525 16:33:49.511 3 01:13.317 16:31:08.435
6 01:15.321 16:35:04.832 4 01:13.186 16:32:21.621
7 01:16.974 16:36:21.806 5 01:14.973 16:33:36.594
8 01:15.825 16:37:37.631 6 01:29.383 16:35:05.977
9 01:17.246 16:38:54.877 7 01:14.750 16:36:20.727
Fastest lap: 01:08.906
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Supermoto Series Monza Rd 3 Open - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 01:32.042 16:28:53.543
Po. 17 - # 35 RICCARDI E. - Yamaha
2 01:26.424 16:30:19.967
1 01:32.802 16:28:54.106
3 01:26.848 16:31:46.815
2 01:18.967 16:30:13.073
4 01:27.300 16:33:14.115
3 01:17.748 16:31:30.821
5 01:30.770 16:34:44.885
4 01:19.390 16:32:50.211
6 01:31.402 16:36:16.287
5 01:19.553 16:34:09.764
7 01:31.844 16:37:48.131
6 01:18.729 16:35:28.493
8 01:30.988 16:39:19.119
7 01:18.221 16:36:46.714
9 01:35.037 16:40:54.156
8 01:18.773 16:38:05.487
9 01:21.284 16:39:26.771
10 01:22.941 16:40:49.712
Po. 18 - # 666 DE VITO R. - Honda
1 01:25.882 16:28:46.977
2 01:20.428 16:30:07.405
3 01:17.755 16:31:25.160
4 01:18.494 16:32:43.654
5 01:17.226 16:34:00.880
6 01:16.452 16:35:17.332
7 01:17.909 16:36:35.241
8 01:18.076 16:37:53.317
9 01:21.464 16:39:14.781
10 01:20.520 16:40:35.301
Po. 19 - # 54 BOCCELLA G. - Yamaha
1 01:26.743 16:28:48.415
2 01:20.496 16:30:08.911
3 01:17.483 16:31:26.394
4 01:18.736 16:32:45.130
5 01:25.939 16:34:11.069
6 01:20.646 16:35:31.715
7 01:20.357 16:36:52.072
8 01:31.653 16:38:23.725
9 01:20.931 16:39:44.656
10 01:21.410 16:41:06.066
Po. 20 - # 37 IANNACCONE A. - Yamaha
Fastest lap: 01:08.906
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